RCS-100
Wireless Medical
Camera System
The Riester RCS-100 is a portable
and versatile digital diagnostic
camera. Featuring multiple lens
attachments, enabling instant
sharing across your  practice and

Art.No. 13278 - 9° Adapter
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size & weight Size:225mm*135mm*45mm       Weight:292.0 g
LCD 5.0 inch touch (110.7 mm* 62.3 mm)，1280x720
Focus automatic/manual
Image/video format picture: JPEG, video: MP4
Battery 3.6V 2600mAH 18650  li-battery
Video 3.5 hours (fully charged battery at 25℃ ambient temperature)
Adapt input 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.3A
output DC 5V/2A
CMOS pixels 8M
USB OTG and type-C USB
RAM 2G LPDDR3
Rom 16G
Extend Memory(OPT) 16G wifi SD card
Art.No. 1970-H RCS-100 basic model, no lenses
Art.No. 1970-HXXO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope lens
Art.No. 1970-HDXX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope lens
Art.No. 1970-HXGX RCS-100 basic model, general lens
Art.No. 1970-HDGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope, dermatoscope and general lens
Art.No. 1970-HDGX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and general lens
Art.No. 1970-HXGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope and general lens
Art.No. 1970-HDXO RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and otoscope lens
Size & Weight Size:73.5mm*40.0mm*40.0mm Weight:96g
F/# 2.9
Max object distance 15mm, At max object distance FOV diameter:15mm
Depth of field scope 10mm